Page  1 / 3
Gulf Security Technology Co., Ltd.
DS1004799-4
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice.
548p/02
0832-CPD-1215
GST-IFP8

Part No.:  LCIFP8
Device name: Dual Loop Card
Order Code:  3631304
Part No.:  P-9935ModBus
Device name: ModBus Communication Card
Order Code:  3671832
Part No.:  P-9935TCPIP
Device name: TCP/IP interface card
Order Code:  3672061
Part No.:  P-9945RP
Device name: Repeater Card
Order Code:  3671619
Part No.:  P-9945A
Device name: RS485 Class A Network Card
Order Code:  3661377
Part No.:  P-9965
Device name: CAN Class B Network Card
Order Code:  3661850
Part No.:  P-9965A
Device name: CAN Class A Network Card
Order Code:  3662067
Part No.:  P-9935
Device name: RS232 Communication Card